Partlist (WITH CORRECTION Sept 22, 2018)

Exported from quasi-rev4d.2 rev 2.brd

Par

Cl
C2
C3
Cc4
C5
Cé6
c7
C8
C9
Cl0
Cl1
Cl2
C1l3
Cl4
Cls

D1
D2
D3
D4
D5
D6
D7
D8
D9
D10

GND
Ll
ouT

01
Q2
Q3
Q4
Q5
Q6
Q7

R1
R2
R3
R4
R5
R6
R7
R8
R9
R10
R11

t

D8

Value

2.2uF 63V
220p

47uF 25V
1000uF 16V
33p Mica
100uF 100V
47uF 25V
Option

22n

220p

100n

100n

100n

470uF 63V
470uF 63V

1N4004
1N4004
1N4004
1N4004
12v

not used
3.3V

1N4148
1N4148

PIN3F061.120

1.5uH

PIN3F061.120

2N5401
KsSC1845
KSA1381
BD139
KSA1381
FQA40N25
MJL3281G

470k
1k

10R
not used
33k
10k-2W
680R
68R
1k8-2W
68k
470R

Package

Cl102-064X133
QUASI-REV1 RCL C050-025X075
QUASI-REV1 RCL E2,5-7
QUASI-REV1 RCL E3,5-10
QUASI-REV1 RCL C050-025X075
QUASI-REV1 RCL E3,5-10
QUASI-REV1 RCL E2,5-7

QUASI-REV1 RCL C050-025X075
QUASI-REV1 RCL C050-025X075
QUASI-REV1 RCL C050-025X075
QUASI-REV1 RCL C050-025X075
QUASI-REV1 RCL C050-025X075
E5-13

E5-13

DO41-7.
DO41-7.
DO41-7.
DO41-7.6

QUASI-REV1 DIODE_DO41%Z10

A O)Y O

QUASI-REV1 DIODE DO041710

1N4148
1N4148

F061.120
2200-15.24
F061.120

T092-EBC

TO92-ECB

TO126

TO126

TO126
TRANSISTOR-POWER_T0247BH
TO3P-ONSEMI TO-264

0207/10
0207/10
0207/10

0207/10
0411/12
0207/10
0207/10
0411/12
0207/10
0207/10

Library

rcl

quasi-revl
quasi-revl
quasi-revl
quasi-revl
quasi-revl
quasi-revl

quasi-revl
quasi-revl
quasi-revl
quasi-revl
quasi-revl
rcl

rcl

diode
diode
diode
diode
quasi-revl

quasi-revl

con-faston
rcl-ind
con-faston

transistor
quasi-revl
transistor
transistor
quasi-revl
quasi-revl
quasi-revl

rcl
rcl
rcl

rcl
rcl
rcl
rcl
rcl
rcl
rcl



R12
R13
R14
R15
R16
R17
R18
R19
R20
R21
R22
R23
R24
V+

VR1
VR2
X1

R25%*
R23%*

2k2

1k2

100R

1k5

150

5R1

47R

100R
OR33-5W
OR33-5W
10R-2W
10R-2W

10R
PIN3F061.120
PIN3F061.120
500

1k
22-23-2021

* on DACZ schema

In red components that have been modified from first version!

0207/10

0207/10

0207/10

0207/10

0207/10

0207/10

0207/10

0207/10

MNS-5

MNS-5

0411/12

0411/12

0207/10

F061.120

F061.120
QUASI-REV1 RCL RTRIM3296W
QUASI-REV1 RCL RTRIM3296W
22-23-2021

rcl

rcl

rcl

rcl

rcl

rcl

rcl

rcl

power
power

rcl

rcl

rcl
con-faston
con-faston
quasi-revl
quasi-revl
con-molex



